Issued
Date

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

Application Number

24-111

24-113

24-107

24-115

24-061

24-114

22-275

Site Address

542 AEBELTOFT WAY

582 ALISAL RD

610 VALLEY OAK RD

475 FIFTH ST

1557 MISSION DR

108 THIRD ST

636 ATTERDAG RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

137-640-011

139-092-004

137-800-037

139-171-011

139-132-023

139-221-039

137-160-063

06/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.
940 E. SANTA CLARA AVE.
Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

Orozco Roofing
1610 Pomeroy Road
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

A.M. SUN SOLAR
410 SHERWOOD RD
Project Name:
Residential PV Install

Applicant:

KIM, SUN SEO & MIJIJA TRUST
5/23/2014

1300 CRAIG DR

Project Name:

Commercial Reroof

Applicant:

LEONARD CUSTOM WORKS INC
84 INDUSTRIAL WAY

Project Name:

COMMERCIAL - TENANT
IMPROVEMENT

Applicant:

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
225 BUSH STREET STE 1400
Project Name:

PV project

Applicant:

SOLVANG LUTHERAN HOME INC
636 ATTERDAG RD

Project Name:

Commercial Tl

Struct/
Units

0
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Primary Contractor

WICK'S ROOFING, INC.

Orozco Roofing

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

LEONARD CUSTOM WORKS INC

SUNRUN INC

LOBITOS CONSTRUCTION

Valuation

$57,896

$14,300

$41,485

$54,000

$80,000

$500

$500,000



Issued
Date

06/10/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

Application Number

24-073

24-116

23-259

24-118

24-119

24-109

24-122

24-124

Site Address

1911 OLD MISSION DR

2049 VILLAGE LN

486 FIRST ST

1546 COPENHAGEN DR

3125 RILEY RD

2004 KANIN HOJ

956 ELK GROVE LN

65 MANZANITA DR

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-100-044

139-310-009

139-182-030

139-174-006

137-420-008

139-031-067

137-520-021

137-550-017

06/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

ROSSETTI FAMILY TRUST
1911 OLD MISSION DR
Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

TEKTON ELECTRIC

3942 BERRYWOOD CT.
Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - ELECTRICAL

Applicant:

FPA OLD MILL ASSOCIATES, L P
433 E LAS COLINAS BLVD 300
Project Name:

Commercial Tl

Applicant:

ACTION ENERGY

534 E. ORTEGA ST

Project Name:

Commercial PV Install for Boutique Hotel

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential EV Charger in Garage

Applicant:

AXIOM 360, LLC

1561 Deer Canyon Rd

Project Name:

Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with
13.5 KW Energy Storage System

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC
436 GAY DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

CLARK ROOFING

1624 ALCOTT AVE.
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Struct/
Units

0
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Primary Contractor Valuation
ARCE'S ROOFING $18,000
TEKTON ELECTRIC $800

$235,000
ACTION ENERGY $17,481

SOLARPONICS

AXIOM 360, LLC $16,000
COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING $42,900
COLLC

CLARK ROOFING $18,000



Issued Application Number
Date

06/25/2024 24-126

06/27/2024 24-128

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
06/01/2024

Site Address Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/
Units

116 FIRST ST 137-360-016 Applicant: 0
805 Electric
PO Box 1351
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - ELECTRICAL
UPGRADE

1645 ELM AVE 139-122-009 Applicant: 0
COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC
436 GAY DR
Project Name:
Residential Reroof
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Primary Contractor Valuation
805 Electric $3,800
COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING $5,000
COLLC

$1,105,162



