



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
06/01/2024

Report run on: 07/02/2024 09:43 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
06/04/2024	24-111	542 AEBELTOFT WAY	137-640-011	Applicant: WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC. 940 E. SANTA CLARA AVE. Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - REROOF	0	WICK'S ROOFING, INC.	\$57,896
06/04/2024	24-113	582 ALISAL RD	139-092-004	Applicant: Orozco Roofing 1610 Pomeroy Road Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	Orozco Roofing	\$14,300
06/04/2024	24-107	610 VALLEY OAK RD	137-800-037	Applicant: A.M. SUN SOLAR 410 SHERWOOD RD Project Name: Residential PV Install	0		\$41,485
06/06/2024	24-115	475 FIFTH ST	139-171-011	Applicant: KIM, SUN SEO & MIJIA TRUST 5/23/2014 1300 CRAIG DR Project Name: Commercial Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$54,000
06/06/2024	24-061	1557 MISSION DR	139-132-023	Applicant: LEONARD CUSTOM WORKS INC 84 INDUSTRIAL WAY Project Name: COMMERCIAL - TENANT IMPROVEMENT	0	LEONARD CUSTOM WORKS INC	\$80,000
06/06/2024	24-114	108 THIRD ST	139-221-039	Applicant: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES 225 BUSH STREET STE 1400 Project Name: PV project	0	SUNRUN INC	\$500
06/06/2024	22-275	636 ATTERDAG RD	137-160-063	Applicant: SOLVANG LUTHERAN HOME INC 636 ATTERDAG RD Project Name: Commercial TI	0	LOBITOS CONSTRUCTION	\$500,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

**For Permit Type: All Permit Types
06/01/2024**

Report run on: 07/02/2024 09:43 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
06/10/2024	24-073	1911 OLD MISSION DR	139-100-044	Applicant: ROSSETTI FAMILY TRUST 1911 OLD MISSION DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	ARCE'S ROOFING	\$18,000
06/11/2024	24-116	2049 VILLAGE LN	139-310-009	Applicant: TEKTON ELECTRIC 3942 BERRYWOOD CT. Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - ELECTRICAL	0	TEKTON ELECTRIC	\$800
06/11/2024	23-259	486 FIRST ST	139-182-030	Applicant: FPA OLD MILL ASSOCIATES, L P 433 E LAS COLINAS BLVD 300 Project Name: Commercial TI	0		\$235,000
06/18/2024	24-118	1546 COPENHAGEN DR	139-174-006	Applicant: ACTION ENERGY 534 E. ORTEGA ST Project Name: Commercial PV Install for Boutique Hotel	0	ACTION ENERGY	\$17,481
06/18/2024	24-119	3125 RILEY RD	137-420-008	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential EV Charger in Garage	0	SOLARPONICS	
06/18/2024	24-109	2004 KANIN HOJ	139-031-067	Applicant: AXIOM 360, LLC 1561 Deer Canyon Rd Project Name: Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with 13.5 KW Energy Storage System	0	AXIOM 360, LLC	\$16,000
06/18/2024	24-122	956 ELK GROVE LN	137-520-021	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$42,900
06/18/2024	24-124	65 MANZANITA DR	137-550-017	Applicant: CLARK ROOFING 1624 ALCOTT AVE. Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - REROOF	0	CLARK ROOFING	\$18,000

